CHS MEN’S BASKETBALL 2022-2023

Tues. October 25t St. Thomas Aquinas (scrimmage) Home 5:00 pm
Thurs. November 3™ De la Salle (scrimmage) Home 4:30 pm
Thurs. November 10t Hannan Jamboree Away TBA
Tues. November 15t Jewel Sumner (V) Away 6:30 pm
Thurs. November 17t Loranger (JV, V) Home 6:00/7:00pm
Mon - Wed Nov 21 - 23 Brother Martin Tournament (V) Away TBA
Wed - Fri Nov 30 - Dec 2 Northlake Christian Tournament (V) Away TBA
Tues-Thurs Dec. 6 - 8 Fontainebleau Tournament (V) Away TBA
Fri. December 16 Lakeview (V) Home 7:00 pm
Sat. December 17t Central Lafourche Home 2/3:00 pm
Thurs. December 22" Bonnabel (JV, V) Home 6/7 pm
Wed - Fri Dec. 28-30 Grace King Tournament (V) Away TBA
Tues. January 3 Live Oak (JV, V) Away 5:30/6:30pm
Fri. January 6" Hammond (JV, V) Home 6/7 pm
Tues. January 10" Tara (JV, V) Away 5:30/6:30pm
Thurs. January 12 Parkview (JV, V) Home 5:30/6:30pm
Mon. January 16" Fontainebleau (JV, V) Home 5/6 pm
Fri. January 20" *Ponchatoula (V) Home 7 pm
Tues. January 24* *Fontainebleau (V) Away 7 pm
Fri. January 27t *St. Paul's (JV, V) Home 6/7 pm
Tues. January 31 *Hammond (V) Away 7 pm
Fri. February 3 *Slidell (V) Away Tpm
Tues. February 7" *Northshore (V) Home 7 pm
Thurs. February 9" *Mandeville (V) Away 7 pm
Tues. February 14 Pine (JV, V) Home 5:30/6::30pm
Wed. February 15" Springfield (9™, V) Home 5:30/6:30pm
Fri. February 17t St. Paul's (JV, V) Away 5:30/6:30pm

Head Coach: Monty Fontenot
Principal: Brennan McCurley
Athletic Director: Ken Schenck

Asst. Coaches: Trey Scott, David Sanchez,

Derek Williams




